Individual Results: Manitoba & North Western Ontario Regional - Winnipeg, MB - Jun 17, 2017

Rank

Last First
Name Name

Category: Men
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Fitzgerald Ryan
O'Neill Fraser

Makkinga Aaron
Graff Darrick
Pigford Marcus

Dicks Brad
Hnatiuk Daniel
Ash Brett
Einagel Eric

Readman Jeff
Krukow Todd

Yanick Joel

St Jean Sly
Robbins  Tyler

Conroy Lance

Deschénes Stéphane
Peters Jeffrey
Klemick Sean

White Derek
Davy Jesse
Wortmann Nathan

Sinnock Matthew

Soley Alex
Terry Brandon
Dueck Steven

Pinette Timothy
Tiel Mike

Preyma Nathan
Boudreau Jonathan
Browett Terry

Wilton Shane

Schmidt Joland
Janzen Marv

Schewe Brett

Department

Mankato Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Thompson Fire Department
Fort McMurray Fire Department

Strathcona County Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department

Fort McMurray Fire Department

Edmonton Fire & Rescue
Norfolk Fire and Rescue

Brandon Fire Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Brandon Fire Department

Norfolk Fire and Rescue

Longueuil FD
Winnipeg Fire Department
Brandon Fire Department

Winnipeg Fire Department
Winnipeg Fire Department
Norfolk Fire and Rescue

Winnipeg Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

CFB Winnipeg
CNL Whiteshell Labs
Winnipeg Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department

Thompson Fire Department
CFB Winnipeg
Brandon Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department

Winnipeg Fire Department
Brandon Fire Department

Winnipeg Fire Department

Team Name

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Shell Scotford ERT

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Winnipeg Fire Department
- Firefit Team

Fort McMurray Fire
Department

Norfolk Fire and Rescue -
Lonnie's Minions

Brandon Fire Department -
FireFit 1

Shell Scotford ERT

Brandon Fire Department -
FireFit 2

Norfolk Fire and Rescue -
Lonnie's Minions

Winnipeg Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department -
FireFit 1

Winnipeg Fire Department
- Firefit Team

Winnipeg Fire Department
- Firefit Team

Norfolk Fire and Rescue -
Lonnie's Minions

Winnipeg Fire Department

Winnipeg Fire Department
- Firefit Team

Brandon Fire Department -
FireFit 2

Brandon Fire Department -
FireFit 1

Brandon Fire Department -
FireFit 2

Winnipeg Fire Department

Brandon Fire Department -
FireFit 2

Winnipeg Fire Department

Category

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men
Men

Over 40
Over 40

Men

Men
Men

Men

Over 45
Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Men
Men

Men
Men
Men

Over 40

Men
Men
Over 45

Over 50

Men
Over 50

Men

Penalty |
Status

Target

Hydrant

Results

01:14:15
01:16:59

01:19:02
01:21:17
01:23:62

01:27:58

01:27:91

01:29:44

01:34:56

01:35:86
01:36:79

01:37:39

01:39:65
01:43:21

01:45:35

01:46:58
01:56:68
01:59:13

02:02:21

02:04:63

02:04:96

02:05:54
02:11:36

02:17:48
02:18:39
02:20:60

02:24:84

02:33:71
02:34:32
02:34:65

02:56:01

03:00:50
03:14:40

03:50:44



35

36
37

Ritchie

Welch
LANE

Wade

Cory
EMPTY

Category: Women

1

2
3
4

Palmer
Nicoll
Ingram
peto

Willis

Readman
Ardoin
Namaka

Krips

Jacqueline
Keltie-May
Lindsey
sarah

Heather

Nickey
Cheri
Leanna

Roslyn

Brandon Fire Department

Chilliwack Fire Department
Vancouver Fire & Rescue

Las Vegas Fire and Rescue
Leduc Fire Services
Winnipeg Fire Department
Brandon Fire Department

Red Lake Volunteer Fire
Department

Shell Scotford ERT
Westlake Chemical Company
Brandon Fire Department

Leduc Fire Services

Brandon Fire Department - Over 60
FireFit 2

Over 40
Men

Women
Women
Over 40

Brandon Fire Department - Women
FireFit 1

Women

Shell Scotford ERT Women
Over 45

Brandon Fire Department - Women
FireFit 1

Women

DNS
DNS

05:20:50

00:00:00
00:00:00

02:30:95
03:01:00
03:03:08
03:27:53

03:30:74

03:33:08
04:02:72
05:46:18

10:46:01
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